TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The loint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

Month and year of manufacture
Passen er car - M1
4 As per codifications
5 3 in line
6 Chassis number Asa lica ble
7 As applica ble
8 Fuel used Petrol
9 H. P./BHP 88.2 Kw @ 5500 rpm
10, 1199 cc
Makers classification TATA NEXON SMART + S PMT BS-V I
t2. Wheel base 2498 mm
13. ca acit 5 in all
74. Colou r Asa licable
15. ULW unladen wei 1239 K s
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
1649 Kgs.
77.
a Front axle 195/60 R16 89H (Tubeless Radial; 2tS/6O
R16 95H Tubeless Radial
b 795/60 R16 89H (Tubeless Radial; 2L5/60
R16 95H ubeless Radial
18. istered Axle Wei ht
a Front axle faw 859 K S
b Rear axle 790 s